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  YADAV RAJ AMARJEET MANJU   0.00    1 2001 F  3 15        54 FAIL136.00

  DANGODRA MITANG BALUBHAI DIVYA   4.95    2 6009 D 20 99      1722 Pass322.00

  PAL SANDEEP RADHESHYAM URMILA DEVI   6.05    3 6025 B 20 121      1727 Above Average368.00

  DWIVEDI SACHIN DEVENDRA RANJANA   4.15    4 0603290 D 20 83      1739 Pass297.00

/ JHA SHALINI RAGHURAM MAMTA   5.60    5 0603291 C 20 112      1716 Average348.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00    6 0603292 F 17 80      1728 A.T.K.T.293.00

  NANDAWANA NISHIT RAJESHBHAI DEEPABEN   5.55    7 0605733 C 20 111         0 Average352.00

  RAJBHAR NITISH BHAGWAN PANMATI   0.00    8 0605734 F 14 56        28 A.T.K.T.273.00

  PATEL SHREYANSH SANJAY ASHMITA   0.00    9 0605739 F 17 70        42 A.T.K.T.283.00

  MAJUMDAR MANDIRA DEEPAK MANISHA   0.00   10 0605740 F 17 78        37 A.T.K.T.289.00

  KHAN AIZAZ AHMED ZAKIRULLAH AFSARI   4.40   11 0605741 D 20 88        57 Pass301.00

  SINGH SATVINDER JASBEER MANJEET   4.60   12 0605742 D 20 92        60 Pass316.00

/ MOURYA POOJA D SUMAN   0.00   13 0605743 F 17 73        51 A.T.K.T.269.00

/ MAHESHWARI AYUSH  MADHU   4.85   14 0605744 D 20 97        11 Pass321.00

  SONIGRA KUNAL MAHESH ARCHANA   5.00   15 0605745 C 20 100        61 Average327.00

  SINGH GAURAV SUMAN SITA   4.70   16 0605746 D 20 94      1710 Pass320.00

/ GUPTA SONAM  RUKHMANI   5.85   17 0605747 C 20 117         4 Average365.00

  MISHRA SHUBHAM KRISHNAKANT MIRA   7.45   18 0605748 B+ 20 149        38 Good424.00

/ MODAK ADITI  SUNAYNA   5.60   19 0605749 C 20 112        14 Average360.00

  PANDA KARINA KRUSHNA PRAVATI   7.55   20 0605750 B+ 20 151        40 Good432.00

/ PATEL SALONI JAGDISH LATA   0.00   21 0605751 F 17 76        58 A.T.K.T.290.00

  SANGHWAN VIKAS SUBHAS KAMLESH   5.15   22 0605752 C 20 103        44 Average337.00

/ BAFNA NAMAN PRAFUL KAVITA   6.35   23 3985331 B 20 127         1 Above Average385.00

/ BHANDARI VIJAYLAXMI GOPAL GEETANJALI   6.65   24 3985332 B 20 133        27 Above Average395.00

/ CHANDRAVILASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI  REMA   7.65   25 3985334 B+ 20 153         2 Good448.00

  CHAUDHARI VIJAY JOGENDRA SAVITA   8.30   26 3985335 A 20 166        55 Very Good476.00

/ CHAUDHARY POOJA DHARMENDRA SANGITA   7.20   27 3985336 B+ 20 144        30 Good432.00

/ CHAUDHARY PUSHPAKUMARI GULABRAM SUKHI   8.60   28 3985337 A 20 172        31 Very Good505.00

/ CHAVDA DARSHANA MANOJ KALPANA   7.55   29 3985338 B+ 20 151        29 Good439.00

   ATHISHVELAN  VIMALA   0.00   30 3985339 F  0 0        56 FAIL  1.00

  DEVARAM SHRAVANKUMAAR  BHURI   6.30   31 3985340 B 20 126        32 Above Average384.00

  DHERU DHARAMVIR GOPALRAM RUKHMANI   7.90   32 3985341 B+ 20 158         3 Good455.00

/ GURAV DHANASHREE DEEPAK DEEPIKA   6.00   33 3985343 B 20 120        33 Above Average369.00

  NARENDRA HINGAD MAYUR RANJANA   6.75   34 3985344 B 20 135        34 Above Average400.00

  JAIN PRAKHAR NIRAJ ANTIM   8.15   35 3985345 A 20 163         5 Very Good470.00
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/ VIDHI JARIWALA  GEETA   9.00   36 3985346 A+ 20 180         6 Excellent525.00

  JAT RATANLAL BHAGIRATH RUKMAN   6.90   37 3985347 B 20 138         7 Above Average412.00

/ JHA ROSHNI MANOJ NIBHA   5.50   38 3985348 C 20 110        35 Average350.00

  JOSHI HARSH  ILA   8.25   39 3985349 A 20 165         8 Very Good469.00

/ KHILARI JINAL  JYOTI   8.05   40 3985351 A 20 161         9 Very Good465.00

  KUBAL YASH RAVI ROHINI   5.10   41 3985352 C 20 102        10 Average334.00

  AKHILESH M.A. JAYANAND SANJA   0.00   42 3985353 F  0 0        36 FAIL  1.00

  MEHROTRA SUMIT  SUMAN   5.45   43 3985356 C 20 109        12 Average349.00

  MISHRA AKASH DEEP REKHA   4.85   44 3985357 D 20 97        13 Pass330.00

/ MISTRY YASHVI RAKESH PARUL   7.95   45 3985359 B+ 20 159        39 Good461.00

  MUKHIYA RANJEET NAVALKISHOR LATA   7.20   46 3985362 B+ 20 144        52 Good429.00

  PANDEY MEHUL  KAMLA   5.60   47 3985364 C 20 112        16 Average350.00

/ PANDEY SEJAL  ANJANA   6.55   48 3985365 B 20 131        15 Above Average394.00

/ PANDIT KARISHMA GANESH CHANDRAVATI DEVI   5.85   49 3985366 C 20 117        41 Average356.00

/ PARMAR ISHIKA  SHARMILA   8.60   50 3985367 A 20 172        17 Very Good485.00

  PATEL JOY ASHVIN JAYA  10.00   51 3985368 O 20 200        18 Outstanding606.00

/ PATEL URJA RAJNIKANT KAILASH   5.55   52 3985371 C 20 111        19 Average346.00

/ PATYAL ABHILASHA SURJEET KIRAN   7.10   53 3985372 B+ 20 142        20 Good411.00

  RATHORE SHIVPAL BHANWAR KIRAN   7.05   54 3985373 B+ 20 141        21 Good414.00

/ RAWAL ASHA RANCHHOD GEETA   5.95   55 3985374 C 20 119        53 Average360.00

  RAWAL MITESH CHUNILAL AMBA   7.75   56 3985375 B+ 20 155        59 Good451.00

  RAY GYANLATA SHATRUGHAN ANITA   8.10   57 3985376 A 20 162        43 Very Good467.00

/ AQSHA SANJANIA M. RAFI AYSHA   8.10   58 3985378 A 20 162        24 Very Good478.00

/ SHAH RIYA  JAGRUTI   8.15   59 3985379 A 20 163        23 Very Good453.00

  SHAH SAMVEG RAJESH DIPTI   6.20   60 3985380 B 20 124        45 Above Average379.00

  SHARMA MANISHA SHRI LAXMINARAYAN SUMAN DEVI   7.40   61 3985381 B+ 20 148        46 Good436.00

/ SHARMA TEJASWINI SUNIL ANJU  10.00   62 3985382 O 20 200        22 Outstanding631.00

/ SONI YAMA ASHOK VEENA   9.85   63 3985384 A+ 20 197        25 Excellent619.00

/ SONWANI ANISHADEVI SUNILKUMAR SHAKUNTALA   7.75   64 3985386 B+ 20 155        47 Good455.00

  TILALA MEET PRAVIN NEETA   0.00   65 3985387 F  0 0        26 FAIL  2.00

  VISHWAKARMA SHUBHAM RAMASHRAY LALSA   5.85   66 3985388 C 20 117        48 Average359.00

/ WAGH SARIKA SANJAY PARVATI   5.50   67 3985389 C 20 110        49 Average351.00

  YADAV HITESH RAMPYARE KUSUM   5.65   68 3985390 C 20 113        50 Average358.00
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  CHAUDHARY GIRDHARILAL PUNARAM GANGADEVI   8.10    1 6005 A 20 162      1712 Very Good464.00

/ JHA SHALINI RAGHURAM MAMTA   5.30    2 6017 C 20 106      1716 Average337.00

  MISHRA AKASH MANOJ KUMAR SUNEETA   5.30    3 6021 C 20 106       172 Average344.00

/ OZA PRIYA JIGARBHAI MOHINI   7.10    4 6024 B+ 20 142      1726 Good407.00

  PAL SANDEEP RADHESHYAM URMILA DEVI   6.70    5 6025 B 20 134      1727 Above Average393.00

  PANDEY PIYUSH BABULAL VIBHA   7.40    6 6028 B+ 20 148      1734 Good418.00

/ PANJWANI SANA SALIM SONIYA   6.80    7 6030 B 20 136      1730 Above Average409.00

/ PATEL VIBHUTI MUKESH KANCHAN   0.00    8 6033 F 17 84      1732 A.T.K.T.323.00

  PATHAN ARBAZKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASHEENA   5.55    9 6034 C 20 111      1733 Average348.00

  SINGH SAMRAT BHANUPRATAP REKHA   7.35   10 6051 B+ 20 147      1740 Good429.00

/ SWAMI NIKITA ANIL PREMALA   5.00   11 6053 C 20 100      1752 Average339.00

/ TEELVA NENSIBEN BHAVESHBHAI MADHUBEN   5.15   12 6054 C 20 103      1755 Average329.00

  DWIVEDI SACHIN DEVENDRA RANJANA   4.35   13 0633867 D 20 87      1739 Pass310.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00   14 0633868 F 17 77      1728 A.T.K.T.283.00

  RATHORE DHRUV NARENDRA JYOTI   0.00   15 0633869 F 14 77       178 A.T.K.T.274.00

/ SINGH POONAM LALMAN ASHADEVI   0.00   16 0633870 F 17 82      1750 A.T.K.T.303.00

/ BAFNA NAMAN PRAFUL KAVITA   8.10   17 0636549 A 20 162         1 Very Good474.00

/ BHANDARI VIJAYLAXMI GOPAL GEETANJALI   7.05   18 0636550 B+ 20 141        27 Good423.00

  RAJBHAR NITISH BHAGWAN PANMATI   0.00   19 0636551 F 17 72        28 A.T.K.T.286.00

/ CHANDRAVILASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI  REMA   7.20   20 0636552 B+ 20 144         2 Good411.00

  CHAUDHARI VIJAY JOGENDRA SAVITA   8.55   21 0636553 A 20 171        55 Very Good483.00

/ CHAUDHARY POOJA DHARMENDRA SANGITA   7.80   22 0636554 B+ 20 156        30 Good450.00

/ CHAUDHARY PUSHPAKUMARI GULABRAM SUKHI   9.25   23 0636555 A+ 20 185        31 Excellent540.00

/ CHAVDA DARSHANA MANOJ KALPANA   7.50   24 0636556 B+ 20 150        29 Good442.00

   ATHISHVELAN  VIMALA   0.00   25 0636557 F  0 0        56 FAIL  0.00

  DEVARAM SHRAVANKUMAAR  BHURI   7.20   26 0636558 B+ 20 144        32 Good426.00

  DHERU DHARAMVIR GOPALRAM RUKHMANI   8.95   27 0636559 A 20 179         3 Very Good514.00

/ GUPTA SONAM  RUKHMANI   0.00   28 0636560 F 17 80         4 A.T.K.T.311.00

/ GURAV DHANASHREE DEEPAK DEEPIKA   6.65   29 0636561 B 20 133        33 Above Average407.00

  NARENDRA HINGAD MAYUR RANJANA   0.00   30 0636562 F 17 120        34 A.T.K.T.368.00

  JAIN PRAKHAR NIRAJ ANTIM   7.40   31 0636563 B+ 20 148         5 Good444.00

/ VIDHI JARIWALA  GEETA   9.40   32 0636564 A+ 20 188         6 Excellent558.00

  JAT RATANLAL BHAGIRATH RUKMAN   0.00   33 0636565 F 17 123         7 A.T.K.T.389.00

/ JHA ROSHNI MANOJ NIBHA   7.65   34 0636566 B+ 20 153        35 Good438.00

  JOSHI HARSH  ILA   8.80   35 0636567 A 20 176         8 Very Good521.00
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  KHAN AIZAZ AHMED ZAKIRULLAH AFSARI   0.00   36 0636568 F 17 78        57 A.T.K.T.291.00

/ KHILARI JINAL  JYOTI   8.05   37 0636569 A 20 161         9 Very Good466.00

  KUBAL YASH RAVI ROHINI   6.35   38 0636570 B 20 127        10 Above Average386.00

  AKHILESH M.A. JAYANAND SANJA   0.00   39 0636571 F  0 0        36 FAIL  0.00

/ MAHESHWARI AYUSH  MADHU   0.00   40 0636572 F 17 110        11 A.T.K.T.366.00

  MAJUMDAR MANDIRA DEEPAK MANISHA   0.00   41 0636573 F 14 71        37 A.T.K.T.285.00

  MEHROTRA SUMIT  SUMAN   6.30   42 0636574 B 20 126        12 Above Average372.00

  MISHRA AKASH DEEP REKHA   6.20   43 0636575 B 20 124        13 Above Average387.00

  MISHRA SHUBHAM KRISHNAKANT MIRA   8.55   44 0636576 A 20 171        38 Very Good487.00

/ MISTRY YASHVI RAKESH PARUL   8.35   45 0636577 A 20 167        39 Very Good477.00

/ MODAK ADITI  SUNAYNA   7.35   46 0636578 B+ 20 147        14 Good433.00

/ MOURYA POOJA D SUMAN   0.00   47 0636579 F 11 52        51 FAIL231.00

  MUKHIYA RANJEET NAVALKISHOR LATA   8.35   48 0636580 A 20 167        52 Very Good476.00

  NANDAWANA NISHIT RAJESHBHAI DEEPABEN   6.30   49 0636581 B 20 126         0 Above Average384.00

  PANDA KARINA KRUSHNA PRAVATI   8.50   50 0636582 A 20 170        40 Very Good484.00

  PANDEY MEHUL  KAMLA   6.60   51 0636583 B 20 132        16 Above Average398.00

/ PANDEY SEJAL  ANJANA   5.15   52 0636584 C 20 103        15 Average338.00

/ PANDIT KARISHMA GANESH CHANDRAVATI DEVI   6.50   53 0636585 B 20 130        41 Above Average386.00

/ PARMAR ISHIKA  SHARMILA   8.55   54 0636586 A 20 171        17 Very Good489.00

  PATEL JOY ASHVIN JAYA  10.00   55 0636587 O 20 200        18 Outstanding617.00

/ PATEL SALONI JAGDISH LATA   0.00   56 0636588 F 14 79        58 A.T.K.T.301.00

  PATEL SHREYANSH SANJAY ASHMITA   0.00   57 0636589 F 17 89        42 A.T.K.T.309.00

/ PATEL URJA RAJNIKANT KAILASH   6.60   58 0636590 B 20 132        19 Above Average394.00

/ PATYAL ABHILASHA SURJEET KIRAN   7.50   59 0636591 B+ 20 150        20 Good443.00

  RATHORE SHIVPAL BHANWAR KIRAN   8.10   60 0636592 A 20 162        21 Very Good472.00

/ RAWAL ASHA RANCHHOD GEETA   0.00   61 0636593 F 17 120        53 A.T.K.T.390.00

  RAWAL MITESH CHUNILAL AMBA   8.65   62 0636594 A 20 173        59 Very Good495.00

  RAY GYANLATA SHATRUGHAN ANITA   8.35   63 0636595 A 20 167        43 Very Good490.00

  SANGHWAN VIKAS SUBHAS KAMLESH   0.00   64 0636596 F 17 112        44 A.T.K.T.360.00

/ AQSHA SANJANIA M. RAFI AYSHA   9.25   65 0636597 A+ 20 185        24 Excellent540.00

/ SHAH RIYA  JAGRUTI   8.00   66 0636598 A 20 160        23 Very Good460.00

  SHAH SAMVEG RAJESH DIPTI   7.75   67 0636599 B+ 20 155        45 Good454.00

  SHARMA MANISHA SHRI LAXMINARAYAN SUMAN DEVI   8.80   68 0636600 A 20 176        46 Very Good507.00

/ SHARMA TEJASWINI SUNIL ANJU  10.00   69 0636601 O 20 200        22 Outstanding636.00

  SINGH SATVINDER JASBEER MANJEET   0.00   70 0636602 F 17 112        60 A.T.K.T.363.00

Printed on date - 09/06/2023 4 / 11



Smt. Devkiba Mohansinhji Chauhan College of Commerce and Science

Bachelor of Management StudiesFaculty :

NameSr. No. Seat No. CE
SUM 
CxG

GPA G

II Semester

Roll No. RemarkTotal
Marks

/ SONI YAMA ASHOK VEENA  10.00   71 0636603 O 20 200        25 Outstanding643.00

  SONIGRA KUNAL MAHESH ARCHANA   5.40   72 0636604 C 20 108        61 Average341.00

/ SONWANI ANISHADEVI SUNILKUMAR SHAKUNTALA   8.05   73 0636605 A 20 161        47 Very Good463.00

  TILALA MEET PRAVIN NEETA   0.00   74 0636606 F  0 0        26 FAIL  0.00

  VISHWAKARMA SHUBHAM RAMASHRAY LALSA   7.40   75 0636608 B+ 20 148        48 Good429.00

/ WAGH SARIKA SANJAY PARVATI   6.40   76 0636609 B 20 128        49 Above Average387.00

  YADAV HITESH RAMPYARE KUSUM   6.70   77 0636610 B 20 134        50 Above Average403.00

  YADAV RAJ AMARJEET MANJU   0.00   78 0636611 F  0 0        54 FAIL139.00

  SINGH GAURAV SUMAN SITA   0.00   79 0636612 F 17 94      1710 A.T.K.T.307.00
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  DANGODRA MITANG BALUBHAI DIVYA   5.10    1 1001 C 20 102      1722 Average340.00

/ PATEL VIBHUTI MUKESH KANCHAN   4.45    2 0651619 D 20 89      1732 Pass305.00

  VYAS SHIVAM JAYPRAKASH SIMPAL   6.25    3 0651620 B 20 125      1749 Above Average382.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00    4 0651622 F 17 68      1728 A.T.K.T.262.00

  RATHORE DHRUV NARENDRA JYOTI   0.00    5 0651623 F 17 81       178 A.T.K.T.297.00

  BHANDARI SHANKAR TANKA BHAGWATI   6.90    6 4143690 B 20 138      1744 Above Average397.00

  JAIN MOXIC ASHOK RAMILA   8.45    7 4143692 A 20 169      1715 Very Good476.00

  KALE AKASH JAGANNATH SUNANDA   6.25    8 4143693 B 20 125       171 Above Average369.00

  KARANGIYA KAPIL DEVANAND   5.50    9 4143694 C 20 110         0 Average348.00

  MISHRA AKASH MANOJ KUMAR SUNEETA   5.75   10 4143695 C 20 115       172 Average347.00

  MISHRA SHAILESH TARUN SUNITA   7.40   11 4143696 B+ 20 148      1743 Good420.00

  PANDEY PIYUSH BABULAL VIBHA   6.90   12 4143698 B 20 138      1734 Above Average402.00

/ PANJWANI SANA SALIM SONIYA   6.55   13 4143699 B 20 131      1730 Above Average388.00

  PATHAN ARBAZKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASHEENA   6.95   14 4143700 B 20 139      1733 Above Average396.00

/ SHETTY TANISHA RAMESH SHETTY SHYAMALA   9.10   15 4143701 A+ 20 182      1754 Excellent522.00

  SINGH SAMRAT BHANUPRATAP REKHA   6.75   16 4143702 B 20 135      1740 Above Average393.00

/ THAKUR MANISHA PRAKASH REKHA   9.05   17 4143703 A+ 20 181      1721 Excellent515.00

  TRIPATHI NIKHIL ASHOK KUMAR ASTI   0.00   18 4143704 F 17 104      1758 A.T.K.T.344.00

/ BOGA MANISHA GAJANAND JYOTHI   9.85   19 4143705 A+ 20 197      1720 Excellent595.00

/ AGARWAL SWEETY PRAKASH AGARWAL PINKY AGARWAL   9.05   20 4143706 A+ 20 181      1753 Excellent520.00

  AGRAWAL KARUN SANJAY SANTOSH   9.45   21 4143707 A+ 20 189      1718 Excellent543.00

/ CHAUDHARY SEEMA JAIDEV CHAUDHARY MAINA   9.70   22 4143708 A+ 20 194      1741 Excellent568.00

  MATHUR ANUROOP SUDHIR BHARTI   5.80   23 4143709 C 20 116       173 Average361.00

/ OZA PRIYA JIGARBHAI MOHINI   6.90   24 4143710 B 20 138      1726 Above Average401.00

  PAL SANDEEP RADHESHYAM URMILA DEVI   7.00   25 4143711 B+ 20 140      1727 Good407.00

/ PALANDE NIDHI PRAMOD SHEETAL   6.35   26 4143712 B 20 127      1724 Above Average370.00

/ PATEL TEJASHVINI DHANSUKH KALAVATI   5.60   27 4143713 C 20 112      1756 Average356.00

/ RATNANI NIRALI NIZAR MINAZ   9.85   28 4143715 A+ 20 197      1737 Excellent602.00

  SHAH MOKSHAT SHAILESH HARSHA   8.30   29 4143716 A 20 166      1723 Very Good455.00

  SINGH GAURAV SUMAN SITA   5.05   30 4143717 C 20 101      1710 Average330.00

/ SINGH SAKSHI SANJAY RUBI   9.60   31 4143718 A+ 20 192      1751 Excellent569.00

/ TEELVA NENSIBEN BHAVESHBHAI MADHUBEN   5.90   32 4143719 C 20 118      1755 Average355.00

  TIWARI RAHULKUMAR SANTOSH RENU   8.90   33 4143720 A 20 178      1757 Very Good520.00

  VAGHELA RUTVIKRAJ BRIJRAJSINH HETAL   9.05   34 4143721 A+ 20 181      1738 Excellent524.00

  CHAUDHARY GIRDHARILAL PUNARAM GANGADEVI   8.30   35 4143723 A 20 166      1712 Very Good478.00
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/ CHAUHAN RITUKUMARI PRAMOD SAVITRIDEVI   7.85   36 4143724 B+ 20 157       177 Good449.00

  DWIVEDI SACHIN DEVENDRA RANJANA   6.00   37 4143725 B 20 120      1739 Above Average360.00

  GANDHI HARSH KALPESH RASHMI   8.45   38 4143726 A 20 169       179 Very Good473.00

/ GULERIA NISHA SANJAY PREETA   8.20   39 4143727 A 20 164      1725 Very Good470.00

/ GURSALE DIVYA DINESH DAMINI   8.90   40 4143728 A 20 178      1713 Very Good509.00

  IYER SHRIKANTH HARIPRASAD IYER LALITHA IYER   9.00   41 4143729 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent506.00

/ JAIN KUSHBU RAMESH KANTA   8.75   42 4143730 A 20 175      1719 Very Good495.00

/ JHA SHALINI RAGHURAM MAMTA   7.10   43 4143731 B+ 20 142      1716 Good416.00

/ NAIR HARITHA HARIDASAN RETHI   8.50   44 4143732 A 20 170      1714 Very Good484.00

/ PATEL TANVIBEN VINOD SANGITA   8.15   45 4143733 A 20 163      1731 Very Good471.00

  RAI GAURAV ANSHU RAI URMILA DEVI   7.80   46 4143734 B+ 20 156      1711 Good440.00

/ RAJBHAR VANDANA BABUCHAND SURMILA   7.85   47 4143735 B+ 20 157      1735 Good458.00

/ SHAH KRITIBEN PRAGNESHBHAI SHARMILA   8.65   48 4143737 A 20 173      1742 Very Good489.00

/ SHARMA AMISHA PAWAN URMILA   6.95   49 4143738 B 20 139      1745 Above Average409.00

/ SHARMA DEEPA RAJKUMAR SANJU   7.90   50 4143739 B+ 20 158      1746 Good446.00

/ SHARMA SAPNA HANSLAL KIRAN   7.55   51 4143740 B+ 20 151      1747 Good440.00

/ SHINGARE SUPRIYA GANGADHAR RUPALI   6.70   52 4143741 B 20 134      1748 Above Average389.00

/ SINGH POONAM LALMAN ASHADEVI   6.75   53 4143742 B 20 135      1750 Above Average389.00

/ SISODIA BHAVIKABA JAYDEEPSINH NIRMALA   6.90   54 4143743 B 20 138       175 Above Average392.00

/ SWAMI NIKITA ANIL PREMALA   5.05   55 4143744 C 20 101      1752 Average333.00

/ YADAV POOJAKUMARI NAGENDRA DHARMAVATI   8.60   56 4143745 A 20 172      1759 Very Good497.00
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/ AGARWAL SWEETY PRAKASH AGARWAL PINKY AGARWAL   8.65    1 0676681 A 20 173      1753 Very Good514.00

  AGRAWAL KARUN SANJAY SANTOSH   8.65    2 0676682 A 20 173      1718 Very Good502.00

/ CHAUDHARY SEEMA JAIDEV CHAUDHARY MAINA   9.40    3 0676683 A+ 20 188      1741 Excellent539.00

  MATHUR ANUROOP SUDHIR BHARTI   6.40    4 0676684 B 20 126#       173 Above Average385.00

/ OZA PRIYA JIGARBHAI MOHINI   7.65    5 0676685 B+ 20 153      1726 Good439.00

  PAL SANDEEP RADHESHYAM URMILA DEVI   5.90    6 0676686 C 20 118      1727 Average367.00

/ PALANDE NIDHI PRAMOD SHEETAL   6.20    7 0676687 B 20 124      1724 Above Average384.00

/ PATEL TEJASHVINI DHANSUKH KALAVATI   5.70    8 0676688 C 20 114      1756 Average362.00

/ PATEL VIBHUTI MUKESH KANCHAN   4.90    9 0676689 D 20 98      1732 Pass320.00

/ RATNANI NIRALI NIZAR MINAZ   9.25   10 0676690 A+ 20 185      1737 Excellent531.00

  SHAH MOKSHAT SHAILESH HARSHA   7.85   11 0676691 B+ 20 155#      1723 Good436.00

  SINGH GAURAV SUMAN SITA   4.85   12 0676692 D 20 97      1710 Pass337.00

/ SINGH SAKSHI SANJAY RUBI   9.70   13 0676693 A+ 20 194      1751 Excellent559.00

/ TEELVA NENSIBEN BHAVESHBHAI MADHUBEN   6.80   14 0676694 B 20 136      1755 Above Average398.00

  TIWARI RAHULKUMAR SANTOSH RENU   8.25   15 0676695 A 20 165      1757 Very Good458.00

  VAGHELA RUTVIKRAJ BRIJRAJSINH HETAL   8.70   16 0676696 A 20 174      1738 Very Good498.00

  VYAS SHIVAM JAYPRAKASH SIMPAL   6.30   17 0676697 B 20 126      1749 Above Average392.00

  BHANDARI SHANKAR TANKA BHAGWATI   7.30   18 0676698 B+ 20 146      1744 Good429.00

/ BOGA MANISHA GAJANAND JYOTHI   9.85   19 0676699 A+ 20 197      1720 Excellent592.00

  DANGODRA MITANG BALUBHAI DIVYA   5.20   20 0676700 C 20 104      1722 Average345.00

  JAIN MOXIC ASHOK RAMILA   8.35   21 0676701 A 20 167      1715 Very Good476.00

  KALE AKASH JAGANNATH SUNANDA   6.25   22 0676702 B 20 123#       171 Above Average387.00

  KARANGIYA KAPIL DEVANAND   5.45   23 0676703 C 20 109         0 Average345.00

  MISHRA AKASH MANOJ KUMAR SUNEETA   6.45   24 0676704 B 20 127#       172 Above Average387.00

  MISHRA SHAILESH TARUN SUNITA   7.50   25 0676705 B+ 20 150      1743 Good437.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00   26 0676706 F  5 23      1728 FAIL177.00

  PANDEY PIYUSH BABULAL VIBHA   0.00   27 0676707 F 17 117      1734 A.T.K.T.363.00

/ PANJWANI SANA SALIM SONIYA   5.60   28 0676708 C 20 112      1730 Average359.00

  PATHAN ARBAZKHAN BAFATIKHAN HASHEENA   7.30   29 0676709 B+ 20 144#      1733 Good423.00

/ SHETTY TANISHA RAMESH SHETTY SHYAMALA   9.25   30 0676710 A+ 20 185      1754 Excellent542.00

  SINGH SAMRAT BHANUPRATAP REKHA   6.25   31 0676711 B 20 125      1740 Above Average398.00

/ THAKUR MANISHA PRAKASH REKHA   9.10   32 0676712 A+ 20 182      1721 Excellent522.00

  TRIPATHI NIKHIL ASHOK KUMAR ASTI   7.00   33 0676713 B+ 20 140      1758 Good425.00

  CHAUDHARY GIRDHARILAL PUNARAM GANGADEVI   8.10   34 0676714 A 20 162      1712 Very Good468.00

/ CHAUHAN RITUKUMARI PRAMOD SAVITRIDEVI   8.80   35 0676715 A 20 176       177 Very Good505.00
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  DWIVEDI SACHIN DEVENDRA RANJANA   6.50   36 0676716 B 20 130      1739 Above Average392.00

  GANDHI HARSH KALPESH RASHMI   8.60   37 0676717 A 20 170#       179 Very Good490.00

/ GULERIA NISHA SANJAY PREETA   8.65   38 0676718 A 20 173      1725 Very Good486.00

/ GURSALE DIVYA DINESH DAMINI   8.90   39 0676719 A 20 176#      1713 Very Good513.00

  IYER SHRIKANTH HARIPRASAD IYER LALITHA IYER   8.00   40 0676720 A 20 160         0 Very Good447.00

/ JAIN KUSHBU RAMESH KANTA   8.80   41 0676721 A 20 176      1719 Very Good497.00

/ JHA SHALINI RAGHURAM MAMTA   7.05   42 0676722 B+ 20 141      1716 Good421.00

/ NAIR HARITHA HARIDASAN RETHI   8.35   43 0676723 A 20 165#      1714 Very Good477.00

/ PATEL TANVIBEN VINOD SANGITA   8.20   44 0676724 A 20 164      1731 Very Good477.00

  RAI GAURAV ANSHU RAI URMILA DEVI   7.90   45 0676725 B+ 20 158      1711 Good469.00

/ RAJBHAR VANDANA BABUCHAND SURMILA   8.80   46 0676726 A 20 176      1735 Very Good506.00

  RATHORE DHRUV NARENDRA JYOTI   0.00   47 0676727 F 14 83       178 A.T.K.T.328.00

/ SHAH KRITIBEN PRAGNESHBHAI SHARMILA   8.20   48 0676728 A 20 164      1742 Very Good477.00

/ SHARMA AMISHA PAWAN URMILA   7.80   49 0676729 B+ 20 156      1745 Good461.00

/ SHARMA DEEPA RAJKUMAR SANJU   8.45   50 0676730 A 20 169      1746 Very Good481.00

/ SHARMA SAPNA HANSLAL KIRAN   7.60   51 0676731 B+ 20 152      1747 Good463.00

/ SHINGARE SUPRIYA GANGADHAR RUPALI   7.00   52 0676732 B+ 20 140      1748 Good400.00

/ SINGH POONAM LALMAN ASHADEVI   5.25   53 0676733 C 20 105      1750 Average349.00

/ SISODIA BHAVIKABA JAYDEEPSINH NIRMALA   0.00   54 0676734 F 18 126       175 A.T.K.T.369.00

/ SWAMI NIKITA ANIL PREMALA   6.60   55 0676735 B 20 132      1752 Above Average398.00

/ YADAV POOJAKUMARI NAGENDRA DHARMAVATI   8.50   56 0676736 A 20 170      1759 Very Good497.00

/ BAFNA NAMAN PRAFUL KAVITA   0.00   57 3985331 F  0 0         1 FAIL  0.00

/ BHANDARI VIJAYLAXMI GOPAL GEETANJALI   0.00   58 3985332 F  0 0        27 FAIL  0.00

  RAJBHAR NITISH BHAGWAN PANMATI   0.00   59 3985333 F  0 0        28 FAIL  0.00

/ CHANDRAVILASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI  REMA   0.00   60 3985334 F  0 0         2 FAIL  0.00

  CHAUDHARI VIJAY JOGENDRA SAVITA   0.00   61 3985335 F  0 0        55 FAIL  0.00

/ CHAUDHARY POOJA DHARMENDRA SANGITA   0.00   62 3985336 F  0 0        30 FAIL  0.00

/ CHAUDHARY PUSHPAKUMARI GULABRAM SUKHI   0.00   63 3985337 F  0 0        31 FAIL  0.00

/ CHAVDA DARSHANA MANOJ KALPANA   0.00   64 3985338 F  0 0        29 FAIL  0.00

   ATHISHVELAN  VIMALA   0.00   65 3985339 F  0 0        56 FAIL  0.00

  DEVARAM SHRAVANKUMAAR  BHURI   0.00   66 3985340 F  0 0        32 FAIL  0.00

  DHERU DHARAMVIR GOPALRAM RUKHMANI   0.00   67 3985341 F  0 0         3 FAIL  0.00

/ GUPTA SONAM  RUKHMANI   0.00   68 3985342 F  0 0         4 FAIL  0.00

/ GURAV DHANASHREE DEEPAK DEEPIKA   0.00   69 3985343 F  0 0        33 FAIL  0.00

  NARENDRA HINGAD MAYUR RANJANA   0.00   70 3985344 F  0 0        34 FAIL  0.00
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  JAIN PRAKHAR NIRAJ ANTIM   0.00   71 3985345 F  0 0         5 FAIL  0.00

/ VIDHI JARIWALA  GEETA   0.00   72 3985346 F  0 0         6 FAIL  0.00

  JAT RATANLAL BHAGIRATH RUKMAN   0.00   73 3985347 F  0 0         7 FAIL  0.00

/ JHA ROSHNI MANOJ NIBHA   0.00   74 3985348 F  0 0        35 FAIL  0.00

  JOSHI HARSH  ILA   0.00   75 3985349 F  0 0         8 FAIL  0.00

  KHAN AIZAZ AHMED ZAKIRULLAH AFSARI   0.00   76 3985350 F  0 0        57 FAIL  0.00

/ KHILARI JINAL  JYOTI   0.00   77 3985351 F  0 0         9 FAIL  0.00

  KUBAL YASH RAVI ROHINI   0.00   78 3985352 F  0 0        10 FAIL  0.00

  AKHILESH M.A. JAYANAND SANJA   0.00   79 3985353 F  0 0        36 FAIL  0.00

/ MAHESHWARI AYUSH  MADHU   0.00   80 3985354 F  0 0        11 FAIL  0.00

  MAJUMDAR MANDIRA DEEPAK MANISHA   0.00   81 3985355 F  0 0        37 FAIL  0.00

  MEHROTRA SUMIT  SUMAN   0.00   82 3985356 F  0 0        12 FAIL  0.00

  MISHRA AKASH DEEP REKHA   0.00   83 3985357 F  0 0        13 FAIL  0.00

  MISHRA SHUBHAM KRISHNAKANT MIRA   0.00   84 3985358 F  0 0        38 FAIL  0.00

/ MISTRY YASHVI RAKESH PARUL   0.00   85 3985359 F  0 0        39 FAIL  0.00

/ MODAK ADITI  SUNAYNA   0.00   86 3985360 F  0 0        14 FAIL  0.00

/ MOURYA POOJA D SUMAN   0.00   87 3985361 F  0 0        51 FAIL  0.00

  MUKHIYA RANJEET NAVALKISHOR LATA   0.00   88 3985362 F  0 0        52 FAIL  0.00

  PANDA KARINA KRUSHNA PRAVATI   0.00   89 3985363 F  0 0        40 FAIL  0.00

  PANDEY MEHUL  KAMLA   0.00   90 3985364 F  0 0        16 FAIL  0.00

/ PANDEY SEJAL  ANJANA   0.00   91 3985365 F  0 0        15 FAIL  0.00

/ PANDIT KARISHMA GANESH CHANDRAVATI DEVI   0.00   92 3985366 F  0 0        41 FAIL  0.00

/ PARMAR ISHIKA  SHARMILA   0.00   93 3985367 F  0 0        17 FAIL  0.00

  PATEL JOY ASHVIN JAYA   0.00   94 3985368 F  0 0        18 FAIL  0.00

/ PATEL SALONI JAGDISH LATA   0.00   95 3985369 F  0 0        58 FAIL  0.00

  PATEL SHREYANSH SANJAY ASHMITA   0.00   96 3985370 F  0 0        42 FAIL  0.00

/ PATEL URJA RAJNIKANT KAILASH   0.00   97 3985371 F  0 0        19 FAIL  0.00

/ PATYAL ABHILASHA SURJEET KIRAN   0.00   98 3985372 F  0 0        20 FAIL  0.00

  RATHORE SHIVPAL BHANWAR KIRAN   0.00   99 3985373 F  0 0        21 FAIL  0.00

/ RAWAL ASHA RANCHHOD GEETA   0.00  100 3985374 F  0 0        53 FAIL  0.00

  RAWAL MITESH CHUNILAL AMBA   0.00  101 3985375 F  0 0        59 FAIL  0.00

  RAY GYANLATA SHATRUGHAN ANITA   0.00  102 3985376 F  0 0        43 FAIL  0.00

  SANGHWAN VIKAS SUBHAS KAMLESH   0.00  103 3985377 F  0 0        44 FAIL  0.00

/ AQSHA SANJANIA M. RAFI AYSHA   0.00  104 3985378 F  0 0        24 FAIL  0.00

/ SHAH RIYA  JAGRUTI   0.00  105 3985379 F  0 0        23 FAIL  0.00
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  SHAH SAMVEG RAJESH DIPTI   0.00  106 3985380 F  0 0        45 FAIL  0.00

  SHARMA MANISHA SHRI LAXMINARAYAN SUMAN DEVI   0.00  107 3985381 F  0 0        46 FAIL  0.00

/ SHARMA TEJASWINI SUNIL ANJU   0.00  108 3985382 F  0 0        22 FAIL  0.00

  SINGH SATVINDER JASBEER MANJEET   0.00  109 3985383 F  0 0        60 FAIL  0.00

/ SONI YAMA ASHOK VEENA   0.00  110 3985384 F  0 0        25 FAIL  0.00

  SONIGRA KUNAL MAHESH ARCHANA   0.00  111 3985385 F  0 0        61 FAIL  0.00

/ SONWANI ANISHADEVI SUNILKUMAR SHAKUNTALA   0.00  112 3985386 F  0 0        47 FAIL  0.00

  TILALA MEET PRAVIN NEETA   0.00  113 3985387 F  0 0        26 FAIL  0.00

  VISHWAKARMA SHUBHAM RAMASHRAY LALSA   0.00  114 3985388 F  0 0        48 FAIL  0.00

/ WAGH SARIKA SANJAY PARVATI   0.00  115 3985389 F  0 0        49 FAIL  0.00

  YADAV HITESH RAMPYARE KUSUM   0.00  116 3985390 F  0 0        50 FAIL  0.00

  YADAV RAJ AMARJEET MANJU   0.00  117 3985391 F  0 0        54 FAIL  0.00
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